
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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NEW

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

KICKING MY FEET

FROM THE PYRE

DRINKING FROM THE SUN

LIVE AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

STATE OF THE ART

SMOOCHIES

THE GREAT EXPANSE

MARS NEEDS GUITARS!

EASIER SAID THAN DONE

WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

BLOOM

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

GRACE

SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DESIRE, I WANT TO TURN INTO YOU

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

LEGENDS

Taylor Swift

Ruel

The Last Dinner Party

Hilltop Hoods

Camp Cope

Hilltop Hoods

Ashnikko

Hilltop Hoods

Hoodoo Gurus

The Southern River Band

Hilltop Hoods

Wilsn

Sabrina Carpenter

Lime Cordiale

Jeff Buckley

Jebediah

Caroline Polachek

Radiohead

Sabaton

REP/UMA

VMG/UMA

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

PCR

HTH/UMA

WUK/WAR

HTH/UMA

UMA

ORCH

ISL/UMA

MUSH

ISL/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

COL/SME

MUR/SME

PPN/ORCH

XL/INE

BNM/MGM
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602478474187

REC01LP

7859721

HTH005

PCR211LP

GER001

5021732825469

HTH008

BTCD002

CVDL157

HTH006

9341004141476

602478370977

CHG026

19658820471

MATTCD056

CPDIWTTIY1

XLDA781

BNM-986-2
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