

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART REY TWINIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK IT TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 OCTOBER, 2025							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	DEADBEAT	Tame Impala	COL/SME	19802980042
2	1	3	1	THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	602478474187
3	NEW	1	3	KICKING MY FEET	Ruel	VMG/UMA	REC01LP
4	NEW	1	4	FROM THE PYRE	The Last Dinner Party	ISL/UMA	7859721
5	R/E	7	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN	Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	HTH005
6	NEW	1	6	LIVE AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE	Camp Cope	PCR	PCR211LP
7	R/E	3	1	STATE OF THE ART	Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	GER001
8	NEW	1	8	SMOOCHIES	Ashnikko	WUK/WAR	5021732825469
9	R/E	10	1	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	HTH008
10	NEW	1	10	MARS NEEDS GUITARS!	Hoodoo Gurus	UMA	BTCD002
11	NEW	1	11	EASIER SAID THAN DONE	The Southern River Band	ORCH	CVDL157
12	R/E	10	1	WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	HTH006
13	NEW	1	13	BLOOM	Wilsn	MUSH	9341004141476
14	4	8	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
15	R/E	28	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale	CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
16	10	99	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
17	2	4	2	SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Jebediah	MUR/SME	MATTCD056
18	R/E	2	3	DESIRE, I WANT TO TURN INTO YOU	Caroline Polachek	PPN/ORCH	CPDIWTTIY1
19	15	56	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
20	NEW	1	20	LEGENDS	Sabaton	BNM/MGM	BNM-986-2